1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/2664018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
) HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

¥

07/17119

Change Order Request No. 21
| Owner
| Additional conduit procurement and installation.

Additional work outside of original contract. Conduit required for
| electrical and communication wiring of the shop building and to avoid
| paving rewo.

TALADDTOCONTRACT | $5,099.87

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $268,037.47
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,379,241.94

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in

the amount of: $5,090.97
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6,384,341.81
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is:

Signature Approvals:

August 30, 2019

ontractor

R

:t:‘,.;m.{ﬁﬁt; <8

e e e )

s —

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

\\fs\profiles$\MLZ 1\workstations\w7\Desktop\CHange order 7-17-19.docx




