1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

21
11/8/2019

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee

| Biogas Facility Construction

| 7102 US Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718
| 20181529-00

| 317049

| Joe Daniels

ENCE # | Change Order Request No. 18
UESTED B | Owner

| Additional pipework including installation of flow meters, valves, heat
| tracing, and moisture separator.

| Additional work beyond original contract. Required for successful
| integration into ANR pipeline.

$47,240.52

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $314,633.17
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,425,837.64

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in

the amount of: W 24062
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6,473,078.16
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therefore is: b oA i

Signature Approvals:

Public Works

\rchitect/Enaineer (A

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Kristy Crivelio\Change Order Templates\PW Change Order NEW FINAL.docx



