1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Y DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

S, HIGHWAY & T i
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee 10/18/2019

| Biogas Facility Construction
! 7102 US Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718
20181529-00

| Change Order Request No. 1
Owner
| Modifications since bid opening (additional piping, e-stops, and UPS).

| Additional work beyond ofiginal contract. Required for permit
| compliance.

ADDTOCONTRACT |

*Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

$14,733.41

The original Contract amount was: $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $273,137.34
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,384,341.81

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in

the amount of: DN TR S
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6,399,075.22
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: , 90 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therefore is: November 30, 2019

Signature Approvals:

i SR C o ntro | @ et R RERE,
T e e e TR L ov e e o o

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Kristy Crivello\Change Order Templates\PW Change Order NEW FINAL.docx




