1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

s : TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

RKS, HIGHWAY & ™ RilicWorks Enginecring Divison
RIETION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee

10/18/19

 L Biogas Facility Construction

| 7102 US Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718
| 20181529-00

| 317049

Joe Daniels

| Change Order Request No. 22
| Owner

| Additional work outside of contract. Required for City of Madison Fire
‘ Deamnt.

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $287,870.75
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,399,075.22
The Contract gmount will be increased by this Change Order in $685.21
the amount of:

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: ; $6,399,760.43
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therefore is: November 30, 2019

Signature Approvals:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

\Ws\profiles$\MLZ 1 \workstations\w7\Desktop\CO 17.docx




