.. 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
o TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DA 10/18/19

| Biogas Facility Construction

| 7102 US Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718
20181529-00

| 317049

““ Additional work outside of contract. Required for EPA to have
‘ addltlonal securlt measures for the off-loading station.

\L Al i $3,196.39
**Document not valid unless slgned by the Owner, Archltect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $288,555.96
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,399,760.43
;Il"]r;eacrzrcl);:natc;femount will be increased by this Change Order in $3,196.39
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6,402,956.82
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is:

Signature Approvals:

November 30, 2019

'.'i“'“' I"t[.” f] t]:ll-l ) "| \. & ITe l 1S '-]&IH 1t \'1

i et ik L i TR LT 1

Acc mu.f:r 19

L T e S

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AJE PWHT

\Ws\profiles$IMLZ 1\workstations\wT\Deskiop\PW Change Order NEW FINAL .docx



