1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DEPT. OF ~ Madison, Wisconsin 53713
S, HIGHWAY & i = ool e
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

20
11/8/2019

| 317049
| Joe Daniels

DESCRIPTION:

| Change Order Request No. 17

| Owner

| Additional electrical work for flow computer integration and changes
| to wiring for the Remote 1/O panel.

= | Additional work beyond original contract. Required for flow computer
installation and data collection.

$4,140.74

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $310,492.43
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,421,696.90
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $4.140.74
the amount of: !

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6,425,837.64
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
'CI':I;]: ::ée Oorfd ??:ggft;&:; (i:so:mpletlon as of the date of this November 30, 2019

Signature Approvals:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Kristy Crivello\Change Order Templates\PW Change Order NEW FINAL.docx



