1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DEPT. OF ~ Madison, Wisconsin 53713
KS, HIGHWAY & ™ hubic Work Engineeing Divsion
WTION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee ﬁ” 4/2019 |

| Biogas Facility Construction

| 7102 US Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718
|1 20181529-00

| 317049

| Joe Daniels

| Change Order Request No. 15
Owner

| Installation of life safety systems by Forward Electric and installation
of boiler building heating by General Heating and Air Conditioning.

Additional work beyond original contract. Required for safety
regulation and building heating.

$35,091.28

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was; $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $361,873.69
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,473,078.16

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in

the amount of: $35,001.26
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6,508,169.44
The Completion Date will be increased by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therefore is: November 30, 2019

Signature Approvals:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AJE PWHT

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Kristy Crivello\Change Order Templates\PW Change Order NEW FINAL.docx



