1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Wk 'Y DEPT. OF Madieon, Wisconwin 53713
KS, HIGHWAY & O ek Works Bgimsaing Division
ANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
TO: Publ# Works & Transportaiion Commities %:‘i’; 033/02/2020
RROJQCT Blogas Cleaning Equipment for Pipeline Injection (Phase 1)
ADDRESS [ 7102 US Highway 12818, Madlson, Wi 63718
PURCHASE ORDER # | 20172178-00
BID/ PROPOSAL # 316039
CONTRACTOR BioFerm USA, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # Change Order Request No, 34
2 | REQUESTED 8Y Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE | Purchase of moisiure separator end modulating valve
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Additional costs beyond original contract. Required for pipeline
S Injection (Phasa Il
8 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT ‘ $41,933.76

*‘Dochmant not valld unleas signad by the Owner, Architect (If applicable) and Condractor™*

The original Cantract amount was: $13,066,300.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Ordars: $3,868,708.43
| The Contract anount prior o this Changa Order wao: $16,836,008.43
The Contract amount will be Increased by this Change Order in
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will bs: $16,077,030.16
The Complstion Date will be by: 0 days
The dale of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is. March 31, 2020
Signature Apbrovals:
‘ - -
‘ 4~  Contractor ublic Wofjre, Hfg rarisporiation
rd l} < 4 .‘,4.‘-""
' t/’/d’/ /
Amhlboﬂﬁnglneer (AE) Controlier
Public W & Trans n Committoe Accounling
RES. 4 ACT
Fine)Copy Distbutlon: ~ Comtrector ___ Condrollor __  Depatmont __ AE__ PWHT __



